

Kid Tech Inc.
118 N. 76th Street
Milwaukee, WI 53213
(414) 771-3195

Fee Schedule

Full Day - 6 hours or more

First Child \$35.00 per day or \$155.00 per week

Second Child \$30.00 per day or \$135.00 per week

Half Day - 3 hours to under 6 hours a day

First child \$30.00 per day or \$135.00 per week

Second child \$26.00 per day or \$117.00 per week

Before and After School care

After Morning Kindergarten and before Afternoon Kindergarten will use the half day or full day rate as is appropriate.

Before Morning Kindergarten, after Afternoon Kindergarten, and before and after grades 1-6 the rate will be:

First Child \$5.25 per hour

Second Child \$4.50 per hour

There will be a one-hour minimum and the remaining time will be calculated in half-hour increments.

Days off of School: Parents must notify the center in advance. Rates will either be Half day or Full day as attendance hours signify. If attendance is less than 3 hours the hourly rate will apply plus \$6.00 for lunch if applicable.

Preschool only - Monday through Friday 8:30am-11:25am

\$17.00 per day. or \$80.00 per week. Lunch may be added for \$6.00 + 1 extra hour of care per day. Set schedules are preferred but varied schedules will be accommodated if the space is available and child is flexible.

Drop in Care: This service will be accepted on a first come first serve basis, as space is available. The rate will be \$7.00 per hour not to exceed 3 hours. If it exceeds 3 hours it will be charged as a Half or Full day as the attendance hours signify.

Transportation Fee: Transportation is available to area schools and is \$2.00 per ride or \$16.00 per week. This needs to be set up in advance with the director. If the round trip is over 10 miles the fee will be .37 per mile. If a parent has failed to cancel transportation and the driver has gone to the school the fee for transportation will be charged.

Registration Fee: There is a \$25.00 per child or \$35.00 per family non-refundable registration fee that is due upon enrollment.